Issue 1.3 (24/01/20) Page 1 of 4
Room Carbon Dioxide, Temperature & Relative Humidity Sensors
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-GS-CD-T81 Combined Humidity, Temperature and
Carbon Dioxide Transmitter uses NDIR single beam Infra-red
technology to monitor the CO2 levels and give both a Voltage
and Current output of CO2 levels and a Thermistor to monitor
the Temperature and a Thermoset Polymer Based Capacitive

Lifetime
400-1250ppm ±30ppm or 3% of reading (Whichever is greater)
Order codes
AX-GS-CD-T81-E Space Mounted CO2 Sensor & thermistor temperature o/p
AX-GS-CD-T81-EB Space Mounted CO2 Sensor & thermistor temperature & Bacnet MSTP o/p
AX-GS-CD-T81-ES Space Mounted CO2 Sensor 0-5000ppm & thermistor temperature o/p
AX-GS-CD-T81-ED Space Mounted CO2 Sensor & thermistor temperature o/p & LCD display
AX-GS-CD-T81-EH Space Mounted CO2 Sensor & analogue temperature & RH o/p
AX-GS-CD-T81-EHD Space Mounted CO2 Sensor & analogue temperature & RH o/p & LCD display
Stability:
Altitude Correction:
Output:
Settling Time: